Estimate

ACTIVITY QTY RATE
Booth Package:Custom Booth 1 0.00
10x10 Custom booth - Purchase

Booth Package:Custom Booth 1 11,750.00
8'w x 10'w Wood wall structure with 2 return walls

-4x Shelves

1- Clad with wood panels (Style TBD)
1- 3D logo / Dibond base / stood off 3/4" With backlit halo light
2 - White planter boxes / with fake grass

Accessory:Custom Counter 1 2,380.00
1 - 4 Wooden Counter

1 - 3D logo / Dibond base / stood off 3/4" /

1- Clad with wood panels (Style TBD)

Crate:Custom Crate 1 1,400.00
Wall Crate

Crate:Crate 1 950.00
Counter crate

I&D:Labor 1 500.00

- Labor / Packing Materials
Skids / Labor to pull and prep / Materials to Ship

Flooring:Flooring 1 600.00
Green Grass

Services 1 0.00
Show labor and shipping

Install Labor:INSTALL LABOR STRAIGHT TIME 1 850.00
INSTALL LABOR

2 men @ straight time

Dismantle Labor:DISMANTLE LABOR 1 850.00

Booth Dismantle
2 men @ straight time

Shipping:Shipping To/From 1 700.00
Shipping to Venu.
Return after show TBD

AMOUNT
0.00T

11,750.00T

2,380.00T

1,400.00T

950.00T

500.00

600.00T

Subtotal: 17,580.00
0.00

850.00

850.00

700.00

Subtotal: 2,400.00


Aidan
Pencil

Aidan
Rectangle

Aidan
Rectangle

Aidan
Rectangle


SUBTOTAL 19,980.00
TAX (9.25%) 1,579.90

TOTAL $21,559.90



Aidan
Rectangle


