

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT	
Booth Package:Custom Booth 10x10 Custom booth - Purchase	1	0.00	0.00T	
Booth Package:Custom Booth 8'w x 10'w Wood wall structure with 2 return walls -4x Shelves 1- Clad with wood panels (Style TBD) 1- 3D logo / Dibond base / stood off 3/4" With backlit halo light 2 - White planter boxes / with fake grass	1	11,750.00	11,750.00T	
Accessory:Custom Counter 1 - 4' Wooden Counter 1 - 3D logo / Dibond base / stood off 3/4" / 1- Clad with wood panels (Style TBD)	1	2,380.00	2,380.00T	
Crate:Custom Crate Wall Crate	1	1,400.00	1,400.00T	
Crate:Crate Counter crate	1	950.00	950.00T	
I&D:Labor - Labor / Packing Materials Skids / Labor to pull and prep / Materials to Ship	1	500.00	500.00	
Flooring:Flooring Green Grass	1	600.00	600.00T	
			Subtotal: 17,580.00	
Services Show labor and shipping	1	0.00	0.00	
Install Labor:INSTALL LABOR STRAIGHT TIME INSTALL LABOR 2 men @ straight time	1	850.00	850.00	
Dismantle Labor:DISMANTLE LABOR Booth Dismantle 2 men @ straight time	1	850.00	850.00	
Shipping:Shipping To/From Shipping to Venu. Return after show TBD	1	700.00	700.00	

Subtotal: 2,400.00

30.00 79.90
~ ~
.90
_